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10k - Overall
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1189 Duttera Joel 10k M 40-49 38:42.4
2 1187 Thomasson Ron 10k M 40-49 39:15.4
3 1194 Archuleta Lenny 10k M 30-39 40:45.6
4 1133 Heisel, John Boulder 10k M 40-49 42:18.1
5 1112 Conner, Debbie Dunbar 10k F 40-49 43:56.4
6 1127 Gabriel, Ben Boulder 10k M 30-39 44:15.9
7 1150 Meador, Ryan Littleton 10k M 30-39 44:20.3
8 1117 Doyon, Michel Littleton 10k M 30-39 44:56.6
9 1119 Duncan, Jacob Westminster 10k M 30-39 45:55.0

10 1184 Mote Ross 10k M 30-39 48:32.2
11 1153 Perez, Gerry Dunbar 10k M 40-49 48:34.6
12 1129 Goodroe, Laura Fredericksburg 10k F 40-49 49:20.1
13 1193 Dehlinger Nicolas 10k M 19-29 50:49.4
14 1105 Devries Lexie 10k F 50-59 52:26.9
15 1134 Herscovici, Sarah Denver 10k F 19-29 52:35.3
16 1145 Mayfield, Tammi Denver 10k F 40-49 52:42.8
17 1173 Smith, Kay Lakewood 10k F 50-59 54:16.1
18 1190 Cleveland Andrea 10k F 19-29 55:09.2
19 1170 Sideri, Claire Arvada 10k F 19-29 55:20.6
20 1135 Hull, Kathy Westminster 10k F 50-59 56:21.5
21 1185 Skertictt Mark 10k M 50-59 56:42.6
22 1142 Lallier, Jennifer Castle Rock 10k F 30-39 57:03.8
23 1164 Rome, Susan Denver 10k F 50-59 57:34.3
24 1114 Dahm, Holly Thornton 10k F 40-49 57:36.3
25 1139 Kelver, Miranda Arvada 10k F 30-39 58:03.1
26 1176 Stevens, Sean Morrison 10k M 30-39 58:23.0
27 1163 Rojas, Brandi Castle Rock 10k F 30-39 59:08.5
28 1175 Stevens, Cristin Morrison 10k F 30-39 59:35.3
29 1191 Stadig Daniel 10k M 19-29 1:00:22.1
30 1188 Wilson Gerry 10k M 70+ 1:00:32.5
31 1167 Sandoval, Ellen Arvada 10k F 40-49 1:00:47.2
32 1144 Martinka, Melissa Arvada 10k F 19-29 1:01:18.8
33 1171 Siegel, Josie Boulder 10k F 19-29 1:01:53.8
34 1192 Davidson Kitty 10k F 40-49 1:03:26.0
35 1130 Harris, Heather Denver 10k F 30-39 1:04:38.2
36 1131 Harris, Josh Denver 10k M 30-39 1:04:42.1
37 1102 Adolph, Darrell Denver 10k M 40-49 1:05:41.6
38 1126 French, Michele Louisville 10k F 30-39 1:05:45.9
39 1165 Ropp, Edward Westminster 10k M 40-49 1:05:57.5
40 1186 Mcdonald John 10k M 30-39 1:06:53.9
41 1182 Westley, Ross Arvada 10k M 70+ 1:07:03.1
42 1109 Budge, Adam Castle Rock 10k M 30-39 1:07:29.7
43 1110 Budge, Cydney Parker 10k F 19-29 1:07:30.0
44 1181 Van Bruggen, Amber Rio Rancho 10k F 19-29 1:07:30.3
45 1154 Perlman, Ginny Arvada 10k F 30-39 1:08:48.3
46 1156 Petersen, Jennifer Westminster 10k F 40-49 1:08:52.1
47 1106 Baker, Debbie Arvada 10k F 40-49 1:09:27.9
48 1108 Ball, Nicole Broomfield 10k F 30-39 1:10:11.0
49 1132 Heffron, Meghan Westminster 10k F 19-29 1:10:23.2
50 1103 Ames, Cheryl Arvada 10k F 60-69 1:10:44.9
51 1107 Baldwin, Meredith Wheat Ridge 10k F 30-39 1:11:10.9
52 1158 Place, Diane Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:12:17.1
53 1161 Rohloff, Amy Fort Collins 10k F 30-39 1:13:06.7
53 1162 Rohloff, Marc Fort Collins 10k M 30-39 1:13:06.7
55 1113 Cox, Wayne Westminster 10k M 50-59 1:13:25.9
56 1115 Deischer, Cynthia Aurora 10k F 19-29 1:14:00.6
57 1149 McMahon, Joan Denver 10k F 40-49 1:15:10.1
58 1160 Rogers, Ben Arvada 10k M 40-49 1:15:16.6
59 1147 McDonald, Ann Wheat Ridge 10k F 40-49 1:15:39.2
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60 1118 Duncan, Brandi Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:16:39.4
61 1180 Todd, Jennifer Littleton 10k F 30-39 1:21:05.4
62 1146 McAlexander, Julie Littleton 10k F 19-29 1:27:00.2
63 1168 Schuett, David Westminster 10k M 40-49 1:28:47.5
64 1169 Schuett, Vickie Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:28:47.9
65 1128 Gebhart, Karen Littleton 10k F 40-49 1:30:27.1
66 1125 Forrest, Veronica Black Hawk 10k F 30-39 1:30:38.1
67 29 Motooka, Cristal Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:30:47.1
68 1124 Forrest, Stephanie Black Hawk 10k F 18 and Under 1:33:14.1
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5k - Overall
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 33 Roybal, Matthew Thornton 5k M 19-29 19:54.0
2 17 Grant, Kim Denver 5k F 50-59 21:44.4
3 42 Martinez Randy 5k M 40-49 22:32.6
4 4 Coates, Denae Arvada 5k F 30-39 22:34.5
5 6 DiVittorio, Daniel 5k M 30-39 23:53.8
6 22 Krapes, Trisha Arvada 5k F 30-39 24:42.4
7 25 Magerfleisch, Scott Westminster 5k M 40-49 25:24.1
8 2 Bailey, Adriana 5k F 30-39 25:35.1
9 43 Vollmar Mick 5k M 50-59 25:47.5

10 36 Stilley, Lindsey Westminster 5k F 30-39 25:58.6
11 41 Vaughan Arwen 5k M 30-39 26:38.0
12 23 Lepper, Helen Thornton 5k F 19-29 26:57.7
13 24 Love, Davitta Centennial 5k F 30-39 27:33.8
14 16 Gore, Jared Westminster 5k M 18 and Under 27:46.8
15 35 Silsby, Sarah Englewood 5k F 19-29 27:56.3
16 46 Oviedo Louie 5k M 19-29 28:03.0
17 40 Mccune Chris 5k M 40-49 28:51.2
18 31 Reece, Ginger 5k F 18 and Under 30:12.0
19 34 Seitz, Adele Westminster 5k F 40-49 30:16.9
20 21 Humphrey, Vives Lakewood 5k M 40-49 30:44.2
21 30 OBrien, Lisa Boulder 5k F 40-49 30:47.3
22 39 Windholz, Sarah Westminster 5k F 30-39 31:29.0
23 45 Drajem Mark 5k M 50-59 31:50.8
24 1 Akers, Karen Denver 5k F 60-69 32:59.8
25 1155 Peters, Denise 5k F 30-39 33:14.2
26 12 Gattis, Rusty Wheat Ridge 5k M 40-49 33:31.8
27 10 Ely, Stephen Denver 5k M 30-39 34:07.1
28 1172 Smith, Debbie Yucaipa 5k F 50-59 35:06.8
29 1122 Figueroa, Roberta 5k F 30-39 35:07.5
30 15 Gilligan, Sherri Arvada 5k F 30-39 37:20.8
31 28 McFall, Julie 5k F 50-59 39:54.9
32 32 Reece, Jennifer 5k F 30-39 40:53.8
33 8 DiVittorio, Katy 5k F 30-39 41:53.7
34 18 Haberern, Melissa Wheat Ridge 5k F 30-39 42:12.5
34 5 Cortes, Melissa Lakewood 5k F 30-39 42:12.5
36 38 Walter, Laura 5k F 19-29 44:08.7
37 26 Malone, Bethany Arvada 5k F 19-29 44:09.4
38 20 Hearn, Robert Arvada 5k M 60-69 48:36.3
39 13 Gilligan, Jackie Arvada 5k F 60-69 50:14.4
40 14 Gilligan, Ray Arvada 5k M 60-69 50:15.4
41 37 Tomlinson, Barbara Arvada 5k F 50-59 51:34.1
42 9 DiVittorio, Mary 5k F 60-69 52:51.3
43 44 Peterson Judy 5k F 60-69 1:02:35.6
44 3 Carson, Heather Thornton 5k F 40-49 1:02:37.1
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10k - F 18 and Under
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1124 Forrest, Stephanie Black Hawk 10k F 18 and Under 1:33:14.1

10k - F 19-29
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1134 Herscovici, Sarah Denver 10k F 19-29 52:35.3
2 1190 Cleveland Andrea 10k F 19-29 55:09.2
3 1170 Sideri, Claire Arvada 10k F 19-29 55:20.6
4 1144 Martinka, Melissa Arvada 10k F 19-29 1:01:18.8
5 1171 Siegel, Josie Boulder 10k F 19-29 1:01:53.8
6 1110 Budge, Cydney Parker 10k F 19-29 1:07:30.0
7 1181 Van Bruggen, Amber Rio Rancho 10k F 19-29 1:07:30.3
8 1132 Heffron, Meghan Westminster 10k F 19-29 1:10:23.2
9 1115 Deischer, Cynthia Aurora 10k F 19-29 1:14:00.6

10 1146 McAlexander, Julie Littleton 10k F 19-29 1:27:00.2

10k - F 30-39
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1142 Lallier, Jennifer Castle Rock 10k F 30-39 57:03.8
2 1139 Kelver, Miranda Arvada 10k F 30-39 58:03.1
3 1163 Rojas, Brandi Castle Rock 10k F 30-39 59:08.5
4 1175 Stevens, Cristin Morrison 10k F 30-39 59:35.3
5 1130 Harris, Heather Denver 10k F 30-39 1:04:38.2
6 1126 French, Michele Louisville 10k F 30-39 1:05:45.9
7 1154 Perlman, Ginny Arvada 10k F 30-39 1:08:48.3
8 1108 Ball, Nicole Broomfield 10k F 30-39 1:10:11.0
9 1107 Baldwin, Meredith Wheat Ridge 10k F 30-39 1:11:10.9

10 1158 Place, Diane Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:12:17.1
11 1161 Rohloff, Amy Fort Collins 10k F 30-39 1:13:06.7
12 1118 Duncan, Brandi Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:16:39.4
13 1180 Todd, Jennifer Littleton 10k F 30-39 1:21:05.4
14 1169 Schuett, Vickie Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:28:47.9
15 1125 Forrest, Veronica Black Hawk 10k F 30-39 1:30:38.1
16 29 Motooka, Cristal Westminster 10k F 30-39 1:30:47.1

10k - F 40-49
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
F1 1112 Conner, Debbie Dunbar 10k F 40-49 43:56.4
F2 1129 Goodroe, Laura Fredericksburg 10k F 40-49 49:20.1

1 1145 Mayfield, Tammi Denver 10k F 40-49 52:42.8
2 1114 Dahm, Holly Thornton 10k F 40-49 57:36.3
3 1167 Sandoval, Ellen Arvada 10k F 40-49 1:00:47.2
4 1192 Davidson Kitty 10k F 40-49 1:03:26.0
5 1156 Petersen, Jennifer Westminster 10k F 40-49 1:08:52.1
6 1106 Baker, Debbie Arvada 10k F 40-49 1:09:27.9
7 1149 McMahon, Joan Denver 10k F 40-49 1:15:10.1
8 1147 McDonald, Ann Wheat Ridge 10k F 40-49 1:15:39.2
9 1128 Gebhart, Karen Littleton 10k F 40-49 1:30:27.1

10k - F 50-59
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
F3 1105 Devries Lexie 10k F 50-59 52:26.9

1 1173 Smith, Kay Lakewood 10k F 50-59 54:16.1
2 1135 Hull, Kathy Westminster 10k F 50-59 56:21.5
3 1164 Rome, Susan Denver 10k F 50-59 57:34.3

10k - F 60-69
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1103 Ames, Cheryl Arvada 10k F 60-69 1:10:44.9
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10k - M 19-29
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1193 Dehlinger Nicolas 10k M 19-29 50:49.4
2 1191 Stadig Daniel 10k M 19-29 1:00:22.1

10k - M 30-39
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
M3 1194 Archuleta Lenny 10k M 30-39 40:45.6

1 1127 Gabriel, Ben Boulder 10k M 30-39 44:15.9
2 1150 Meador, Ryan Littleton 10k M 30-39 44:20.3
3 1117 Doyon, Michel Littleton 10k M 30-39 44:56.6
4 1119 Duncan, Jacob Westminster 10k M 30-39 45:55.0
5 1184 Mote Ross 10k M 30-39 48:32.2
6 1176 Stevens, Sean Morrison 10k M 30-39 58:23.0
7 1131 Harris, Josh Denver 10k M 30-39 1:04:42.1
8 1186 Mcdonald John 10k M 30-39 1:06:53.9
9 1109 Budge, Adam Castle Rock 10k M 30-39 1:07:29.7

10 1162 Rohloff, Marc Fort Collins 10k M 30-39 1:13:06.7

10k - M 40-49
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
M1 1189 Duttera Joel 10k M 40-49 38:42.4
M2 1187 Thomasson Ron 10k M 40-49 39:15.4

1 1133 Heisel, John Boulder 10k M 40-49 42:18.1
2 1153 Perez, Gerry Dunbar 10k M 40-49 48:34.6
3 1102 Adolph, Darrell Denver 10k M 40-49 1:05:41.6
4 1165 Ropp, Edward Westminster 10k M 40-49 1:05:57.5
5 1160 Rogers, Ben Arvada 10k M 40-49 1:15:16.6
6 1168 Schuett, David Westminster 10k M 40-49 1:28:47.5

10k - M 50-59
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1185 Skertictt Mark 10k M 50-59 56:42.6
2 1113 Cox, Wayne Westminster 10k M 50-59 1:13:25.9

10k - M 70+
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1188 Wilson Gerry 10k M 70+ 1:00:32.5
2 1182 Westley, Ross Arvada 10k M 70+ 1:07:03.1
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5k - F 18 and Under
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 31 Reece, Ginger 5k F 18 and Under 30:12.0

5k - F 19-29
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 23 Lepper, Helen Thornton 5k F 19-29 26:57.7
2 35 Silsby, Sarah Englewood 5k F 19-29 27:56.3
3 38 Walter, Laura 5k F 19-29 44:08.7
4 26 Malone, Bethany Arvada 5k F 19-29 44:09.4

5k - F 30-39
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
F2 4 Coates, Denae Arvada 5k F 30-39 22:34.5
F3 22 Krapes, Trisha Arvada 5k F 30-39 24:42.4

1 2 Bailey, Adriana 5k F 30-39 25:35.1
2 36 Stilley, Lindsey Westminster 5k F 30-39 25:58.6
3 24 Love, Davitta Centennial 5k F 30-39 27:33.8
4 39 Windholz, Sarah Westminster 5k F 30-39 31:29.0
5 1155 Peters, Denise 5k F 30-39 33:14.2
6 1122 Figueroa, Roberta 5k F 30-39 35:07.5
7 15 Gilligan, Sherri Arvada 5k F 30-39 37:20.8
8 32 Reece, Jennifer 5k F 30-39 40:53.8
9 8 DiVittorio, Katy 5k F 30-39 41:53.7

10 18 Haberern, Melissa Wheat Ridge 5k F 30-39 42:12.5
11 5 Cortes, Melissa Lakewood 5k F 30-39 42:12.5

5k - F 40-49
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 34 Seitz, Adele Westminster 5k F 40-49 30:16.9
2 30 OBrien, Lisa Boulder 5k F 40-49 30:47.3
3 3 Carson, Heather Thornton 5k F 40-49 1:02:37.1

5k - F 50-59
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
F1 17 Grant, Kim Denver 5k F 50-59 21:44.4

1 1172 Smith, Debbie Yucaipa 5k F 50-59 35:06.8
2 28 McFall, Julie 5k F 50-59 39:54.9
3 37 Tomlinson, Barbara Arvada 5k F 50-59 51:34.1

5k - F 60-69
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 1 Akers, Karen Denver 5k F 60-69 32:59.8
2 13 Gilligan, Jackie Arvada 5k F 60-69 50:14.4
3 9 DiVittorio, Mary 5k F 60-69 52:51.3
4 44 Peterson Judy 5k F 60-69 1:02:35.6
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5k - M 18 and Under
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 16 Gore, Jared Westminster 5k M 18 and Under 27:46.8

5k - M 19-29
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
M1 33 Roybal, Matthew Thornton 5k M 19-29 19:54.0

1 46 Oviedo Louie 5k M 19-29 28:03.0

5k - M 30-39
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
M3 6 DiVittorio, Daniel 5k M 30-39 23:53.8

1 41 Vaughan Arwen 5k M 30-39 26:38.0
2 10 Ely, Stephen Denver 5k M 30-39 34:07.1

5k - M 40-49
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time
M2 42 Martinez Randy 5k M 40-49 22:32.6

1 25 Magerfleisch, Scott Westminster 5k M 40-49 25:24.1
2 40 Mccune Chris 5k M 40-49 28:51.2
3 21 Humphrey, Vives Lakewood 5k M 40-49 30:44.2
4 12 Gattis, Rusty Wheat Ridge 5k M 40-49 33:31.8

5k - M 50-59
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 43 Vollmar Mick 5k M 50-59 25:47.5
2 45 Drajem Mark 5k M 50-59 31:50.8

5k - M 60-69
Place Bib Name City Distance Category Time

1 20 Hearn, Robert Arvada 5k M 60-69 48:36.3
2 14 Gilligan, Ray Arvada 5k M 60-69 50:15.4


